
Pos # Crew Nat 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 Total Dif Dif 1st

1 3 DECREMER / ALBERT 0.5 0.4 0.5 0.1 0.6 0.7 0.9 1.2 0.5 0.5 1 0.2 0.9 0 1.78
2 6 MARTENS / PYCK 0.9 0.8 3.5 -0.5 0 -0.4 0.4 0.5 -0.3 -0.4 0.3 -0.7 1.7 -0.4 2.77 +0.99 +0.99

3 11 CRUCIFIX / HUGO 1.5 0.4 2.6 0.3 0.3 0.3 1.5 2.9 0.4 -0.2 1.1 1.3 1.2 -0.4 4.13 +1.36 +2.35

4 28 DOMP / DOMP-SCHUSSLER 1.7 1.1 2 0.2 -0.5 -0.6 -0.2 -0.3 -0.8 -0.8 0.9 1 1.8 -0.5 5.22 +1.09 +3.44

5 2 BERTELOOT / GENGOUX 0.8 0.6 1.6 1 1 0.4 1.4 2.7 0.9 0 -0.3 0.2 0.6 1.2 5.85 +0.63 +4.07

6 1 REUTER / VANDEVORST 0.2 -0.6 0.2 -0.7 -0.9 -0.9 -0.8 -0.2 -0.7 -0.4 -0.4 -1 1.4 -1.5 7.18 +1.33 +5.4

7 4 LAREPPE / LIENNE 1.8 -0.1 0.7 -1.3 -0.3 0.2 0.9 1 -0.6 0 -0.3 -1.5 2.4 -1.6 9.26 +2.08 +7.48

8 10 KEVERS / GATHY 4 0.9 3.8 -0.3 25.9 12.2 14.5 13 12.5 12.6 12 11.2 15.4 12.3 88.79 +79.53 +87.01

9 24 HALLEUX / BONHOMME 2.2 -2 0.1 -0.3 158.9 146.5 143.4 132.8 130.9 125 119.3 113.7 109.9 115.8 604.15 +515.36 +602.37

10 20 WIESEMES / MARAITE 0.3 -3.9 -2 -2.4 396.2 387.4 385.5 375.1 372.7 367.9 359.6 349.7 344.1 335.8 613.60 +9.45 +611.82

11 18 HECK / KAULMANN -3.1 -9.5 -5.7 -18.5 -22 -26.3 -26.3 -32.5 -31.8 -33.5 -34.6 -37.3 -37.9 -40.2 635.80 +22.2 +634.02

12 15 LENGLAERT / PIROT 0.1 2.7 4.1 0.6 M 213.2 211.3 199.2 196.8 192.8 185.3 178.3 173.7 166.4 644.26 +8.46 +642.48

13 29 SCHRÖDER / SCHRÖDER 3.4 -4.5 -3.7 -22.5 -30.4 -28 -31.3 -43.1 -44.8 -50.6 -57.2 -64.5 -70.3 -77.3 656.47 +12.21 +654.69

14 12 WANTE / LEGENNE 0.3 1.4 2 1.1 118.1 M M M M M M 112.2 113.3 115.4 842.58 +186.11 +840.8

15 14 STANEVICS / HMIELEVSKIS 1.5 -0.3 1 -0.5 276.1 M M M M M M M 63.3 58.5 851.82 +9.24 +850.04

16 21 VINCENT / VINCENT 12.5 10.9 15.8 5.9 M M M M M M M M -246.1 -134.5 944.82 +93 +943.04

17 23 QUIRIJNEN / TRULLEMANS 3.7 -4.1 -1.7 -12.3 M M M M M M M M -195 -83.8 955.21 +10.39 +953.43

Ostbelgien Classic 2021
Classic - RT27 (10/12/2021, 14:16:09)by JB Time Concept

Page 1 of 1


